8-digit USGS

HUC

‘HUC Name

AU_ID

11040001 Cimarron Headwater NM-2701_20

11080002
11080002
11080002
11080004
11080004
11080004
12050002
13010005
13020101
13020101
13020101
13020101
13020101
13020101
13020101
13020101
13020101
13020101
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020102
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020201
13020204
13020204
13020207
13020207
13030102
13050003
13060008
13060008
13060008
13060008
13060008
13060010
13060010
13060011
14080101
14080104
14080104
14080104
14080105
15020004
15040001
15040001
15040001
15040001
15040001

Cimarron

Cimarron

Cimarron

Mora

Mora

Mora

Blackwater Draw
Conejos

Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Chama

Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Grande-Santa Fe
Rio Puerco

Rio Puerco

Rio San Jose

Rio San Jose

El Paso-Las Cruces
Tularosa Valley

Rio Hondo

Rio Hondo

Rio Hondo

Rio Hondo

Rio Hondo

Rio Penasco

Rio Penasco

Upper Pecos-Black
Upper San Juan
Animas

Animas

Animas

Middle San Juan
Zuni

Upper Gila

Upper Gila

Upper Gila

Upper Gila

Upper Gila

NM-2306.A_068
NM-2306.A_068
NM-2306.A_068
NM-2305.3.8_30
NM-2305.3.B_30
NM-2305.3.8_30
NM-9000.B_046
NM-2120.A_903
NM-97.A_002
NM-97.A_002
NM-128.A_10
NM-9000.A_005
NM-9000.A_006
NM-9000.A_006
NM-9000.A_006
NM-99.A_001
NM-99.A_001
NM-2120.A_419
NM-2114_00
NM-2116.A_010
NM-2116.A_010
NM-2116.A_010
NM-2117_00
NM-2116.A_023
NM-2116.A_011
NM-2116.A_011
NM-2116.A_002
NM-2116.A_002
NM-2116.A_001
NM-2116.A_001
NM-2116.A_110
NM-2116.A_110
NM-2115_20
NM-2112.A_00
NM-2112.A_00
NM-2116.A_025
NM-128.A_16
NM-126.A_00
NM-2118.A_10
NM-126.A_01
NM-9000.A_048
NM-128.A_08
NM-128.A_08
NM-9000.A_047
NM-128.A_11
NM-128.A_11
NM-128.A_17
NM-128.A_17
NM-128.A_17
NM-128.A_17
NM-9000.A_091
NM-2107.A_43
NM-2107.A_54
NM-2107.A_01
NM-2107.A_10
NM-2101_02
NM-2802_01
NM-2209.8_30
NM-2209.A_22
NM-2209.A_22
NM-2209.A_10
NM-2208_30
NM-2208_01
NM-2208_00
NM-2204.8_00
NM-2401_00
NM-2404_00
NM-2403.A_00
NM-9000.8_006
NM-2402.A_00
NM-9000.B_083
NM-2503_20
NM-2503_45
NM-2503_40
NM-2503_40
NM-2503_23

AU Name

Long Canyon (Perennial reaches abv Dry Cimarron)

Ute Creek (Perennial prt Cimarron River to headwaters)
Ute Creek (Perennial prt Cimarron River to headwaters)
Ute Creek (Perennial prt Cimarron River to headwaters)
Morphy (Murphy) Lake

Morphy (Murphy) Lake

Morphy (Murphy) Lake

Green Acres Lake

Canada Tio Grande (Rio San Antonio to headwaters)

Acid Canyon (Pueblo to headwaters)

Acid Canyon (Pueblo to headwaters)

DP Canyon (Los Alamos Canyon to LANL bnd)

Guaje Canyon (San lldefonso bnd to headwaters)

Los Alamos Canyon (NM-4 to DP Canyon)

Los Alamos Canyon (NM-4 to DP Canyon)

Los Alamos Canyon (NM-4 to DP Canyon)

Pueblo Canyon (Los Alamos Canyon to Los Alamos WWTP)
Pueblo Canyon (Los Alamos Canyon to Los Alamos WWTP)
Rio Santa Barbara (non-pueblo Embudo Ck to USFS bnd)
Abiquiu Reservoir

Canones Creek (Abiquiu Reservoir to headwaters)
Canones Creek (Abiquiu Reservoir to headwaters)
Canones Creek (Abiquiu Reservoir to headwaters)

El Vado Reservoir

Poleo Creek (Rio Puerco de Chama to headwaters)
Polvadera Creek (Canones Creek to headwaters)
Polvadera Creek (Canones Creek to headwaters)

Rio Chama (Little Willow Creek to CO border)

Rio Chama (Little Willow Creek to CO border)

Rio Chama (Rio Brazos to Little Willow Creek)

Rio Chama (Rio Brazos to Little Willow Creek)

Rio Chamita (Rio Chama to CO border)

Rio Chamita (Rio Chama to CO border)

Rio Puerco de Chama (Abiquiu Reservoir to HWY 96)

Rio Vallecitos (Rio Tusas to headwaters)

Rio Vallecitos (Rio Tusas to headwaters)

Rito Resumidero (Perennial prt R Puerco de Chama to the hws)
Arroyo de la Delfe (Pajarito Canyon to headwaters)

Canon de Valle (LANL gage E256 to Burning Ground Spr)
Galisteo Ck (Perennial prt Kewa bnd to 2.2 mi abv Lamy)
Pajarito Canyon (Arroyo de La Delfe to Starmers Spring)
Pajarito Canyon (upper LANL bnd to headwaters)

Pajarito Canyon (within LANL below Arroyo de La Delfe)
Pajarito Canyon (within LANL below Arroyo de La Delfe)
Sandia Canyon (Sigma Canyon to NPDES outfall 001)
Sandia Canyon (within LANL below Sigma Canyon)

Sandia Canyon (within LANL below Sigma Canyon)

Ten Site Canyon (Mortandad Canyon to headwaters)

Ten Site Canyon (Mortandad Canyon to headwaters)

Ten Site Canyon (Mortandad Canyon to headwaters)

Ten Site Canyon (Mortandad Canyon to headwaters)
Three Mile Canyon (Pajarito Canyon to headwaters)

Rito Leche (Intermittent reaches above HWY 126)
Senorito Creek (Nacimiento Mine to headwaters)
Bluewater Creek (Perennial prt Bluewater Rsvr to headwaters)
Rio Moquino (Laguna Pueblo to Seboyettia Creek)

Rio Grande (Picacho Bridge to Leasburg Dam)

Three Rivers (USFS bnd to headwaters)

Alto Lake

Carrizo Creek (Rio Ruidoso to Mescalero Apache bnd)
Carrizo Creek (Rio Ruidoso to Mescalero Apache bnd)

Rio Bonito (Perennial prt NM 48 near Angus to headwaters)
Rio Hondo (Perennial reaches Bonney Canyon to Rio Ruidoso)
Agua Chiquita (perennial portions McEwan Cny to headwaters)
Rio Penasco (HWY 24 to Cox Canyon)

Avalon Reservoir

San Juan River (Animas River to Canon Largo)

Animas River (Estes Arroyo to So. Ute Indian Tribe bnd)
Animas River (San Juan River to Estes Arroyo)

Lake Farmington (Beeline Reservoir)

La Plata River (San Juan River to McDermott Arroyo)
McGaffey Lake

East Fork Gila River (Gila River to headwaters)

Gilita Creek (Middle Fork Gila R to Willow Creek)

Middle Fork Gila River (West Fork Gila R to Canyon Creek)
Middle Fork Gila River (West Fork Gila R to Canyon Creek)
Taylor Creek (Perennial reaches Beaver Creek to headwaters)

'WATER SIZE SIZE UNIT
8.23 MILES
8.06 MILES
8.06 MILES
8.06 MILES

50 ACRES
50 ACRES
50 ACRES
10.6 ACRES
9.39 MILES
0.36 MILES
0.36 MILES
1.83 MILES
12.33 MILES
2.59 MILES
2.59 MILES
2.59 MILES
2.31 MILES
2.31 MILES
4.2 MILES
6809.6 ACRES
19.62 MILES
19.62 MILES
19.62 MILES
3222.27 ACRES
7.97 MILES
13.87 MILES
13.87 MILES
8.97 MILES
8.97 MILES
13.2 MILES
13.2 MILES
12.9 MILES
12.9 MILES
13.58 MILES
35.01 MILES
35.01 MILES
2.75 MILES
0.61 MILES
0.29 MILES
33.5 MILES
0.52 MILES
2.54 MILES
6.92 MILES
6.92 MILES
2.22 MILES
3.46 MILES
3.46 MILES
1.53 MILES
1.53 MILES
1.53 MILES
1.53 MILES
2.2 MILES
6.6 MILES
2.85 MILES
20.23 MILES
2 MILES
16.61 MILES
4.16 MILES
11.16 ACRES
2.03 MILES
2.03 MILES
12.98 MILES
23.44 MILES
22.87 MILES
34.67 MILES
497.7 ACRES
34.99 MILES
18.8 MILES
16.83 MILES
198 ACRES
16.77 MILES
10.94 ACRES
26.15 MILES
6.27 MILES
24.3 MILES
24.3 MILES
22.37 MILES

WQS Reference

20.6.4.702
20.6.4.303
20.6.4.303
20.6.4.303
20.6.4.99

20.6.4.99

20.6.4.99

20.6.4.99

20.6.4.123
20.6.4.98

20.6.4.98

20.6.4.128
20.6.4.98

20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.98

20.6.4.98

20.6.4.123
20.6.4.117
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.120
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.118
20.6.4.115
20.6.4.115
20.6.4.119
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.126
20.6.4.139
20.6.4.126
20.6.4.99

20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.126
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.128
20.6.4.98

20.6.4.109
20.6.4.109
20.6.4.109
20.6.4.101
20.6.4.802
20.6.4.98

20.6.4.209
20.6.4.209
20.6.4.209
20.6.4.208
20.6.4.208
20.6.4.208
20.6.4.219
20.6.4.408
20.6.4.404
20.6.4.403
20.6.4.409
20.6.4.402
20.6.4.98

20.6.4.503
20.6.4.503
20.6.4.503
20.6.4.503
20.6.4.503

De-listed IMPAIRMENT
Temperature
Temperature

Arsenic, dissolved
Turbidity
Nutrient/Eutrophication
Dissolved oxygen

pH
Nutrient/Eutrophication
Dissolved oxygen
Mercury, total

Zinc

Copper, dissolved
Gross alpha, adjusted
Copper, dissolved
Mercury, total

Zinc

Copper, dissolved

Zinc

Benthic macroinvert. community
Dissolved oxygen
Aluminum, dissolved
Turbidity

Fecal coliform
Dissolved oxygen
Turbidity

Temperature
Sedimentation/Siltation
Aluminum, dissolved

E. coli

Aluminum, dissolved

E. coli

Aluminum, dissolved
Turbidity

Aluminum, dissolved
Aluminum, dissolved
Turbidity

Benthic macroinvert. community
Mercury, total

Copper, dissolved
Specific conductance
Gross alpha, adjusted
Copper, dissolved
Copper, dissolved
Gross alpha, adjusted
Mercury, total

Copper, dissolved
Mercury, total

Arsenic, dissolved
Copper, dissolved
Silver, dissolved

Zinc

Copper, dissolved
Turbidity

Turbidity
Nutrient/Eutrophication
Turbidity

E. coli

E. coli

Copper, dissolved
Turbidity

Fecal coliform

Fecal coliform

Fecal coliform

Benthic macroinvert. community
Sedimentation/Siltation
Mercury in fish tissue
Turbidity
Sedimentation/Siltation
Turbidity

Temperature

Turbidity

pH

Aluminum, dissolved
Aluminum, dissolved
Aluminum, dissolved
Turbidity

Aluminum, dissolved

CYCLE FIRST
LISTED

|DELISTING REASON (SQUID with corrections 060214-LG)
Applicable WQS attained; due to change in WQS

Applicable WQS attained; due to change in WQS

WQC no longer applicable to this AU

Not assessed - no applicable assessment protocols for this narrative WQS

Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Potential response variable to listed cause(s) of impairment.
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Potential response variable to listed cause(s) of impairment.
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
WQC no longer applicable to this AU

Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
NM now longer has a WQS for this parameter

Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
WQC no longer applicable to this AU

Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
WQC no longer applicable to this AU

Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
WQC no longer applicable to this AU

Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
WQC no longer applicable to this AU

WQC no longer applicable to this AU

Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
WQC no longer applicable to this AU

Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified

Not assessed - no applicable assessment protocols for this narrative WQS

Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
NM now longer has a WQS for this parameter

NM now longer has a WQS for this parameter

NM now longer has a WQS for this parameter

Potential response variable to listed cause(s) of impairment.
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified

Fish consumpion advisory removed

Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Applicable WQS attained; original basis for listing was incorrect
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified

WQC no longer applicable to this AU

WQC no longer applicable to this AU

WQC no longer applicable to this AU

Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
WQC no longer applicable to this AU



8-digit USGS

HUC HUC Name AU_ID
15040001 Upper Gila NM-2503_23
15040001 Upper Gila NM-2503_03
15040002 Upper Gila-Mangas NM-2502.B_00

AU Name

Taylor Creek (Perennial reaches Beaver Creek to headwaters)
Turkey Creek (Gila River to headwaters)

Bill Evans Lake

15040004 San Francisco NM-2603.A_50 Centerfire Creek (San Francisco R to headwaters)

15040004 San Francisco NM-2603.A_40 Tularosa River (San Francisco R to Apache Creek)

15040004 San Francisco NM-2603.A_10 Whitewater Creek (San Francisco R to Whitewater Campgrd)
15040004 San Francisco NM-2603.A_12 Whitewater Creek (Whitewater Campgrd to headwaters)

KEY:

AU = Assessement Unit (stream reach or water body)

AU_ID =internal database tracking number for AUs

HUC = hydrologic unit (or watershed) code

TMDL = Total Maximum Daily Load planning document

WQS reference = water quality standards segment from 20.6.4 NMAC

'WATER SIZE

SIZE UNIT
22.37 MILES
16.94 MILES
69.9 ACRES
16.13 MILES
21.97 MILES
5.68 MILES
13.8 MILES

WQS Reference
20.6.4.503
20.6.4.503
20.6.4.505
20.6.4.603
20.6.4.603
20.6.4.603
20.6.4.603

De-listed IMPAIRMENT
Turbidity

Dissolved oxygen
Temperature

pH

Specific conductance
Turbidity

Aluminum, dissolved

CYCLE FIRST
LISTED

|DELISTING REASON (SQUID with corrections 060214-LG)
Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; due to change in WQS

Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; reason for recovery unspecified
Applicable WQS attained; according to new assessment method
WQC no longer applicable to this AU





